MARCA
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

GSX-R

GSR

GSR ABS
GSX-R
GSX-R
GSX-R
GSX-R

GSF Bandit
GSF Bandit
GSF Bandit S

DISCO FRIZIONE ACCIAIO FCC

MODELLO CILINDRATA
600
750
750
750
750
750
750
1200
1200
1200

ANNI
1997 - 2000
2011 - 2016
2011 - 2016
1996 - 1999
2000 - 2001
2002 - 2003
2004 - 2005
1996 - 2000
2001 - 2002
1996 - 2002

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM
21451-31E10-000
21451-31E10-000
21451-31E10-000
21451-31E10-000
21451-31E10-000
21451-31E10-000
21451-31E10-000
21451-31E10-000
21451-31E10-000
21451-31E10-000




